Spielplan:

1) 11:00
2) 11:15
3) 11:30
4) 11:45
5) 12:00
6) 12:15
7) 12:30
8) 12:45
9) 13:00
10) 13:15
11) 13:30
12) 13:45
13) 14:00
14)  14:15
15) 14:30
16) 14:45
17) 15:00
18) 15:15
19) 15:30
20) 1545
21) 16:15
22) 16:30
23) 17:00

11:12
11:27
11:42
11:57
12:12
12:27
12:42
12:57
13:12
13:27
13:42
13:57
14:12
14:27
14:42
14:57
15:12
15:27
15:42
15:57

16:30

16:45

17:15

Vorturnier zum

Lotto-Bayern-Hallencup 2016/17
der Herren im Kreis Wirzburg

Ochsenfurt

Verantwortlicher Verein:

Gruppe A

FC Eibelstadt

SV Willanzheim

SV Gaukoénigshofen
SV Kleinochsenfurt
SV-DJK Riedenheim

FC Eibelstadt

FC Hopferstadt

SV Gaukoénigshofen
Ochsenfurter FV

SV Kleinochsenfurt
TSV GoRRmannsdorf
SV-DJK Riedenheim
TSV Frickenhausen
SV Willanzheim
SpVgg Gilchsheim
FC Eibelstadt

FC Hopferstadt

SV Kleinochsenfurt
TSV GoRRmannsdorf
SV Willanzheim
SpVgg Gllchsheim
SV Gaukoénigshofen
Ochsenfurter FV
SV-DJK Riedenheim
TSV Frickenhausen

1. Halbfinalspiel
Sieger Gruppe B

2. Halbfinalspiel
Sieger Gruppe A

Endspiel
Sieger Spiel 21

08.01.2017

SV Kleinochsenfurt

Gruppe B

FC Hopferstadt
SpVgg Giilchsheim
Ochsenfurter FV
TSV GoBmannsdorf
TSV Frickenhausen

SV-DJK Riedenheim
TSV Frickenhausen
SV Willanzheim
SpVgg Gilchsheim
FC Eibelstadt

FC Hopferstadt

SV Gaukonigshofen
Ochsenfurter FV

SV Kleinochsenfurt
TSV GolBmannsdorf
SV Gaukonigshofen
Ochsenfurter FV
SV-DJK Riedenheim
TSV Frickenhausen
FC Eibelstadt

FC Hopferstadt

SV Kleinochsenfurt
TSV GolBmannsdorf
SV Willanzheim
SpVgg Gilchsheim

Zweiter Gruppe A

Zweiter Gruppe B

Sieger Spiel 22
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